LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V weibl.

StandNr: 95

Gutzkow, Monika #1669

StartNr: 1669

22. Oktober 2022 16:37

NS SV

Horsten v. 1922

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

312.3

(297)

104.0 105.2 103.1
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

26

309 (30.), 300 (28.), 263 (9.)

33.9 (20.), 65.7 (18.), 67.0 (7.)

0.06 mm rechts, 0.76 mm tief

0.95, horizontal: 1.10, vertikal: 0.76

Serie 1:
10.3*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 105 *
10.7* 10.6 *
67.0 (7.), 89.4 (8.), 106.2 (3.)

0.33 mm links, 0.62 mm tief
0.96, horizontal: 1.18, vertikal: 0.69

104~ 10.2*
10.6* 10.7*

33.9 (20.), 65.7 (18.), 73.6 (19.)
0.11 mm links, 0.49 mm tief
0.81, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 0.62

10.5* 10.4*
104~ 9.8 \

71.7 (26.), 93.2 (24.), 106.6 (21.)
0.65 mm rechts, 1.16 mm tief
0.93, horizontal: 0.99, vertikal: 0.86

10.5*
9.9«

10.3*
10.7*

10.6*
10.5*

10.3*
10.5*

10.5*
10.8*

10.0 ™
9.7 \




